UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA Table 6
FEBRUARY 2001 LEWISTON LAKE DAILY OPERATIONS RUN DATE: March 26, 2001
DAY ELEV STORAGE COMPUTED* __ RELEASE-CFS. EVAPORATION
ACRE-FEET INFLOW -~ RVER— JUDGE @)
INLAKE CHANGE C.F.S. POWER  OUTLETS SPILL FRANCISCARR C.F.S. INCHES
@) POWERPLANT
14,427

1 1,901.68 14,420 -7 301 80 220 0 4 1 .04
2 1,900.89 13,830 -590 3 80 220 0 0 0 .02
3 1,900.80 13,764 -66 267 80 220 0 0 0 01
4 1,900.78 13,749 -15 292 80 220 0 0 0 01
5 1,900.84 13,793 +44 322 80 220 0 0 0 .02
6 1,901.00 13,911 +118 360 80 220 0 0 1 .05
7 1,900.70 13,690 221 446 80 220 0 257 0 .00
8 1,900.85 13,801 +111 356 80 220 0 0 0 .00
9 1,901.16 14,031 +230 1,178 80 220 0 760 2 a1
10 1,901.51 14,292 +261 1,622 58 200 42 1,190 0 .00
11 1,900.95 13,874 -418 1,384 80 200 20 1,293 2 .08
12 1,900.59 13,609 -265 1,490 80 200 20 1,324 0 .00
13 1,901.02 13,926 +317 1,724 80 200 20 1,264 0 .00
14 1,900.98 13,896 -30 1,493 80 200 20 1,207 1 .06
15 1,901.08 13,971 +75 340 80 200 20 0 2 .08
16 1,901.29 14,128 +157 379 80 200 20 0 0 .03
17 1,901.04 13,941 -187 605 80 200 20 397 2 .02
18 1,900.93 13,859 -82 259 80 200 20 0 0 01
19 1,901.09 13,978 +119 360 80 200 20 0 0 .00
20 1,901.33 14,158 +180 391 80 200 20 0 0 .00
21 1,901.27 14,113 -45 277 80 200 20 0 0 .00
22 1,901.03 13,933 -180 210 80 200 20 0 1 .04
23 1,901.00 13,911 -22 290 80 200 20 0 1 .03
24 1,901.11 13,993 +82 341 80 200 20 0 0 .02
25 1,900.91 13,845 -148 226 80 200 20 0 1 .03
26 1,900.96 13,882 +37 319 80 200 20 0 0 .02
27 1,900.87 13,815 -67 268 80 200 20 0 2 .09
28 1,901.62 14,375 +560 584 80 200 20 0 2 .09
TOTALS -52 16,087 2,218 5,780 402 7,696 18 .86

ACRE-FEET -52 31,909 4,399 11,465 797 15,265 36

* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.
(1) OUTLET RELEASE INCLUDES THE CONTINUOUS FISH RELEASE OF 75 C.F.S.
(2) INCHES OF EVAPORATION TAKEN FROM PAN AT TRINITY RIVER HATCHERY

SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)
TOTAL POWER 4,399 JUDGE FRANCIS CARR POWERPLANT 15,265

TOTAL RIVER 16,661 TOTAL RELEASE 31,926



